Setzliste fur den 4. Wettkampf am 04.12.2022

Ligaleiter:

Merkle, Werner Epplestralle 91 70597 Stuttgart Tel.: 0711-56617086 Fax: Mobil-0176-23284162 eMail: werner_merkle@gmx.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell 1 2 3
Ersatz

SGes Esslingen 1 1 S Schmidke, Frank 375,80 370,33 368 371 372
2 S Novak, Daniela 375,80 370,00 370
3 S Priebe, Julia 373,80 366,00 367 367 364
4 S Griese, Marcus 364,33 363,33 370 357 363
5 E Hollmann, Felix 360,00 359,50 363 356
6 S Ahrens, Jorn 358,67 358,67
7 ES Schmidt, Nadine 360,00 350,33 359 348 344
8 E Griese, Francisca 344,33 344,33
9 E Hartel, Jens 335,33 335,33
10 E Nemmert, Daniel 0,00 0,00
SGi Neuweiler 1 1 E Schaible, Marion 379,20 381,00 381
2 S Rihle, Hartmut 375,00 371,50 372 371
3 S Schafer, Ralf 364,75 368,00 368 374 362
4 S Waidelich, Hans 360,67 363,67 365 356 370
5 S Waidelich, Christian 368,14 363,00 356 355 378
6 S Greule, Tobias 364,33 360,00 358 368 354
7 E Seeger, Simon 357,70 357,70
8 E Burkle, Steffen 351,50 351,50
9 E Bayer, Jonas 337,50 337,50
10 E Rothful3, Uwe 337,50 337,50
11 E Brinkhoff, Raphael 330,20 330,20
SV Hirschlanden 2 1 E Seegers, Ursula 367,67 367,67
2 S Kapp, Etienne 366,33 364,00 360 372 360
3 S Kocher, Sabine 0,00 360,00 348 362 370
4 S Schifano, Bastian 0,00 358,67 367 359 350
5 S Clark, Roderick 365,00 356,00 345 364 359
6 E Schauffele, Steffen 352,25 352,25



Verein

SV Hirschlanden 2

SV Hemmingen 1

SGi Aichelberg 2

SGi Schwann 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Steeb, Oliver
Weber, Rene
Baier, Klaus-Peter

mmw

Link, Stefanie
Wustmann, Erik
Kessler, Klaus
Wourz, Rainer
KufRmaul, Roland
Frank, Michael
Krauly, Oliver
Schmidt, Sabrina
Wagner, Petra
Bauer, Petra
Teubner, Stefan
Markgraf, Sonja

momomommmmmaowwwm

Schlecht, Franziska
Schlecht, Hubert
Faildt, Oliver
Groning, Stephan
Mehle, Erik

Jarc, Vanessa
Schmid, Jochen
Volz, Fred

Bauerle, Nico
Mayer, Felix
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Mitrofanova, Viktoria
Kirchenbauer, Fabian
Kraus, Max

Kraus, Marie

Heller, Michael
Schienbein, Ken
Stamm, Maximilian

mmwmwww

2022

349,00
0,00
0,00

372,00
374,50
365,40
362,80
355,70
354,80
364,00
354,00

0,00
347,00
359,00
357,00

372,50
369,00
365,00
368,00
361,00
327,00
355,70
348,30
341,40
337,00

384,67
380,50
365,50
368,00
365,00
356,60
354,60

Aktuell

348,33
0,00
0,00

372,00
368,00
367,00
359,67
355,70
354,80
354,00
354,00
353,67
352,00
346,00
344,00

372,50
369,00
367,33
366,00
361,00
358,33
355,70
348,30
345,00
338,00

383,67
373,00
368,00
367,50
359,00
356,60
354,60

350

365

352

356

352

350

363
366

363

346

334

380
370

362

349

371

369

352

350

338

365
365

366

345

339

386
370

373

346

368
365
358

359

346

374
367

346
344
341
385
379
368

359



Verein

SGi Schwann 1

SV Schnait 1

SV Rotfelden 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Murati, Emel
Stange, Holger
Mitrofanov, Vassili
Mitrofanova, Maria

Sliacky, Steffen
Clemenz, Lennart
Graze, Iris

Clemenz, Bernd
Bauer, Bruno

Uetz, Markus
Zimmermann, Kathrin
Lehre, Marie-Lou
Grater, Rolf

Uetz, Uwe

Maurer, Florian
Bockler, Ralf
Renz, Marvin
Bihler, Kevin
Braun, Bernhard
Majer, Achim
Roller, Harald
Dengler, Klaus
Klumpp, Rafael
Fessele, Philipp
Braun, Felix

2022

353,30
345,25
346,75
343,00

378,00
373,25
366,00
354,75
346,25
330,33
326,00

0,00
321,33
317,00

373,71
360,00
367,00
353,50
356,33
352,40
350,30
341,40
346,00
306,70
332,80

Aktuell

353,30
345,25
341,33
327,00

378,00
362,67
360,67
354,75
341,00
336,33
326,00
322,00
321,33
317,00

382,00
369,00
367,00
362,33
356,33
352,40
344,33
341,40
329,67
321,50
306,00

340
334

360

355

340
333

325

362

347

340
312
308

334
320

368

361

330
338

326

365

343

333
331
304

350

360
366

353
338

315

382
369

360

343

316



